
MOA
BURGER
COME FOR THE BURGERS       STAY FOR A VIBE

BEEFBEEF

VEGEVEGE

CLASSIC

FALAFEL

CHEESEBURGER

GOATS CHEESE

CHEESE & BACON

BBQ

36

M

200G

39

43

54

38

XXL

400G

40

beef patty, tomato, pickled red onion, lettuce, 

tomato sauce, burger sauce

mixed herb falafel, tzatziki, chilli sauce, hummus,

pickled red onion, tomato, rocket

AVO BACON

MOA

46

47

52

CHICKENCHICKEN
CHICKEN

CHICKEN AVO BACON

KOREAN CHICKEN

34

44

41

TRUFFLE & FRENCH BRIE 53

beef patty, tomato, pickled red onion, 

lettuce, tomato sauce, burger sauce, 

cheese (cheddar or blue)

beef patty, tomato, pickled red onion, 

bacon, lettuce, tomato sauce, burger sauce, 

cheese (cheddar or blue)

beef patty, smoked gouda, bacon, BBQ sauce,

burger sauce, tomato, 

pickled red onion, lettuce

beef patty, avocado, bacon, tomato, 

pickled red onion, lettuce, burger sauce,

tomato sauce

beef patty, bacon, pineapple, pickled beetroot,

tomato, pickled red onion, lettuce, cheddar,

burger sauce

beef patty, truffle aioli, French brie, parmesan, 

arugula, pickled red onion, tomato

buttermilk fried chicken, tomato, pickled red onion,

lettuce, mango & curry mayo

buttermilk fried chicken, avocado, bacon,

tomato, pickled red onion, lettuce, 

mango & curry mayo

fried chicken in korean BBQ sauce, Napa cabbage with

kimchi dressing, pickled daikon, 

fresh coriander, sesame

panko-crumbed goats cheese, grilled aubergine, 

sun-dried tomato, pickled red onion, rocket, 

mango & curry mayo

57

61

64

65

70

71

SMASHBURGERS
AMERICAN SMASH

MAN SMASH

TOASTED CHEESE SMASH

CHICKEN SMASH

36

DOUBLE

200G

40

48

35

45

TRIPLE
300G

49

57

42

beef patties, American cheddar cheese, 

iceberg lettuce, pickled red onion, burger sauce, 

ketchup, American mustard

beef patties,blue cheese, bacon, jalapeños, sriracha,

mayo, BBQ sauce, pickled red onion

beef patties, American cheddar cheese, iceberg lettuce,

pickled red onion, burger sauce, ketchup, 

American mustard, inbetween two toasted cheese sandwichesbuttermilk-marinated chicken, iceberg lettuce, 

hot honey ranch, pickled red onion

Orders are placed at the barSELF-SERVICE

ALL OUR BURGERS ARE COOKED MEDIUM -

LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE 

DIFFERENT PREFERENCES!

NEW



MOA
BURGER
COME FOR THE BURGERS       STAY FOR A VIBE

KIDS MENU
KIDS MENU
KIDS BEEF

KIDS CHICKEN

CHICKEN NUGGETS

29
100g beef patty, ketchup, tomato, lettuce, mayo,

cheddar

buttermilk fried chicken, tomato, lettuce, mayo

29

27

BEER? OBVIOUSLY.

ASK THE CREW OR TAKE A LOOK 

BEHIND THE BAR.

EXTRASEXTRAS
TOMATO 

SALAD 

ICEBERG LETTUCE

GHERKIN

PICKLED ONION

FRIED ONIONS

KETCHUP

MAYO

BBQ SAUCE 

TOMATO SAUCE 

SRIRACHA SAUCE 

JALAPEÑOS 

SUN-DRIED TOMATO 

BEETROOT 

PINEAPPLE 

GARLIC & HERB MAYO 

MANGO & CURRY MAYO 

SOUR CREAM

BACON 

AVOCADO 

CHEDDAR CHEESE

BLUE CHEESE 

SMOKED GOUDA 

AMERICAN CHEDDAR 

PARMESAN

FRENCH BRIE 

TRUFFLE MAYO 

ATOMIC HOT SAUCE 

FALAFEL BALLS (3)

BEEF PATTY 

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN 

PANKO CRUMBED GOATS CHEESE

3

6

7

10

18

SIDESSIDES
LARGE FRIES 

SWEET POTATO FRIES 

JALAPEÑO CHEESE BALLS

17
plus sauce to choose: 

mayo, ketchup, bbq, tomato sauce, mango & curry

mayo, sriracha, garlic & herb mayo, burger sauce, sour

cream, wasabi mayo

with sour cream, 150g

21

18

DRINKS
COCA - COLA ZERO 

COCA - COLA ORIGINAL TASTE

FANTA

SPRITE

WATER KROPLA BESKIDU

            
 SPARKLING / STILL

FUZE TEA 

CAPPY

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

MILKSHAKE

23


